300 Pecan Street
Blanco, Texas 78606
Judge: Matt Burns
July 13, 2023 09:30 AM DOCKET

CITATION NO. DEFENDANT OFFENSE CASE STATUS AMOUNT DUE
E0001205-01 MICHAEL ABLAVSKY DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES Initial Appearance $144.00
E0000080-01 COURTNEY BIANCHI Speeding Initial Appearance $240.00
E0001211-01 MAXWELL BUFFAMANTE  Speeding 15 Miles or More Over Posted Initial Appearance $240.00
E0000173-02 JOHNNY CLARK D-riv-ing While License Invalid Initial Appearance $316.10
E0000177-01 JORDAN COCHRAN MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection Initial Appearance $183.90
E0001195-01 SERGIO DE LA TORRE Speeding Initial Appearance $295.00
E0001112-01 DANIELLE DECHERT Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle Initial Appearance $142.00
E0001112-02 DANIELLE DECHERT No Driver License Initial Appearance $266.10
E0000195-01 JUSTIN EILAND Fictitious License Plate/Registration/Safety Initial Appearance $191.00
E0000195-02 JUSTIN EILAND Child Not Secured by Seat Belt Initial Appearance $221.00
E0000626-02 ALFONSO FLORES DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES Initial Appearance $144.00
E0001180-01 TRENTEN GULLY Disregarded No Passing Zone Initial Appearance $164.00
E0001180-02 TRENTEN GULLY DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES Initial Appearance $144.00
E0001180-03 TRENTEN GULLY Open Container in Motor Vehicle - Driver Initial Appearance $281.00
E0000729-01 DANIEL GUTIERREZ Speeding 15 Miles or More Over Posted Initial Appearance $275.00
E0000145-01 CRAIG HARRISON Sbeéding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted Initial Appearance $240.00
E0001109-01 IAN HENDRIX Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle Initial Appearance $142.00
E0001109-02 IAN HENDRIX Failure to Maintain Financial Initial Appearance $325.00
E0000168-01 APRIL JOHNSON No Driver License Initial Appearance $266.10
E0000119-01 MAKENZIE JOHNSON Speeding Initial Appearance $275.00
E0000726-01 CHAKA JONES Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Initial Appearance $277.00
E0000212-03 NELSON KEATON Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Initial Appearance $277.00
E0000212-04 NELSON KEATON Minor in Possession Initial Appearance $300.00
E0000212-05 NELSON KEATON Minor in Possession of Tobacco Initial Appearance $331.00
E0000212-06 NELSON KEATON Failure to Maintain Financial Initial Appearance $325.00
E0000669-01 CARRIE MAGNER Speeding Initial Appearance $295.00
E0000181-01 TERESA MARTINEZ Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted Initial Appearance $295.00
E0000725-01 TAKIERA MCDOWELL Sbeéding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted Initial Appearance $275.00

E0000725-02 TAKIERA MCDOWELL No Driver License Initial Appearance $266.10



CITATION NO.

E0000614-02
E0000684-02
E0000052-01
E0000676-02
E0000676-03
E0000628-02
E0000182-01
022723-01

E0000184-02
E0001164-01
E0000689-02
E0001129-01
E0001154-01
E0001113-01
E0001113-02
E0000699-01
E0000699-02
E0000194-02
E0000194-03

DEFENDANT
JENNIFER MORTON
ERIC MUSIL
MARIA PENA
DALLAS PHILLIPS
DALLAS PHILLIPS
MAURICIO PUENTE
ROSALYNN QUINTERO
GARY RAESZ
CHAVEZ RAMIRO
JORGE RODRIGUEZ
JOSIE SALAZAR
DANNY SANTANA
MERRY SIREGAR
PHOENIX THAYER-
PHOENIX THAYER-

GILBERTO VAZQUEZ

GILBERTO VAZQUEZ

JOANNA VILLALOBOS
JOANNA VILLALOBOS

300 Pecan Street
Blanco, Texas 78606
Judge: Matt Burns

July 13,2023 09:30 AM DOCKET

OFFENSE

MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection
Driving While License Invalid

Speeding

Failure to Maintain Financial

No Driver License

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Sbeéding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
No Driver License

Speeding

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speeding

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Speeding

No Driver License

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES

CASE STATUS

Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Reset

Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance

AMOUNT DUE

$183.90
$316.10
$240.00
$325.00
$131.90
$266.10
$275.00
$295.00
$266.10
$240.00
$277.00
$275.00
$275.00
$240.00
$144.00
$275.00
$266.10
$144.00
$325.00



