## 300 Pecan Street Blanco, Texas 78606 Judge: Matt Burns July 13, 2023 09:30 AM DOCKET

CITATION NO.	DEFENDANT	OFFENSE	CASE STATUS	AMOUNT DUE
E0001205-01	MICHAEL ABLAVSKY	DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES	Initial Appearance	\$144.00
E0000205-01	COURTNEY BIANCHI	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0001211-01	MAXWELL BUFFAMANTE	Speeding 15 Miles or More Over Posted	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0001211-01 E0000173-02	JOHNNY CLARK	Driving While License Invalid	Initial Appearance	\$316.10
E0000175-02 E0000177-01	JORDAN COCHRAN	MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection	Initial Appearance	\$183.90
E0000177-01 E0001195-01	SERGIO DE LA TORRE	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$295.00
E0001193-01 E0001112-01	DANIELLE DECHERT	Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle	Initial Appearance	\$142.00
E0001112-01 E0001112-02	DANIELLE DECHERT	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0001112-02 E0000195-01	JUSTIN EILAND	Fictitious License Plate/Registration/Safety	••	\$191.00
	JUSTIN EILAND			
E0000195-02		Child Not Secured by Seat Belt	Initial Appearance	\$221.00
E0000626-02	ALFONSO FLORES	DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES	Initial Appearance	\$144.00
E0001180-01	TRENTEN GULLY	Disregarded No Passing Zone	Initial Appearance	\$164.00
E0001180-02	TRENTEN GULLY	DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES	Initial Appearance	\$144.00
E0001180-03	TRENTEN GULLY	Open Container in Motor Vehicle - Driver	Initial Appearance	\$281.00
E0000729-01	DANIEL GUTIERREZ	Speeding 15 Miles or More Over Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0000145-01	CRAIG HARRISON	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0001109-01	IAN HENDRIX	Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle	Initial Appearance	\$142.00
E0001109-02	IAN HENDRIX	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0000168-01	APRIL JOHNSON	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0000119-01	MAKENZIE JOHNSON	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0000726-01	CHAKA JONES	Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	Initial Appearance	\$277.00
E0000212-03	NELSON KEATON	Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	Initial Appearance	\$277.00
E0000212-04	NELSON KEATON	Minor in Possession	Initial Appearance	\$300.00
E0000212-05	NELSON KEATON	Minor in Possession of Tobacco	Initial Appearance	\$331.00
E0000212-06	NELSON KEATON	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0000669-01	CARRIE MAGNER	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$295.00
E0000181-01	TERESA MARTINEZ	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$295.00
E0000725-01	TAKIERA MCDOWELL	Speeding Equal to $or > 10\%$ Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0000725-02	TAKIERA MCDOWELL	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10

## 300 Pecan Street Blanco, Texas 78606 Judge: Matt Burns July 13, 2023 09:30 AM DOCKET

CITATION NO.	DEFENDANT	OFFENSE	CASE STATUS	AMOUNT DUE
E0000614-02	JENNIFER MORTON	MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection	Initial Appearance	\$183.90
E0000684-02	ERIC MUSIL	Driving While License Invalid	Initial Appearance	\$316.10
E0000052-01	MARIA PENA	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0000676-02	DALLAS PHILLIPS	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0000676-03	DALLAS PHILLIPS	No Motorcycle License	Initial Appearance	\$131.90
E0000628-02	MAURICIO PUENTE	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0000182-01	ROSALYNN QUINTERO	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
022723-01	GARY RAESZ	Speeding Equal to $or > 10\%$ Above Posted	Reset	\$295.00
E0000184-02	CHAVEZ RAMIRO	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0001164-01	JORGE RODRIGUEZ	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0000689-02	JOSIE SALAZAR	Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	Initial Appearance	\$277.00
E0001129-01	DANNY SANTANA	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0001154-01	MERRY SIREGAR	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0001113-01	PHOENIX THAYER-	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0001113-02	PHOENIX THAYER-	DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES	Initial Appearance	\$144.00
E0000699-01	GILBERTO VAZQUEZ	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0000699-02	GILBERTO VAZQUEZ	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0000194-02	JOANNA VILLALOBOS	DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES	Initial Appearance	\$144.00
E0000194-03	JOANNA VILLALOBOS	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00